M o n t r é a l ,     C a n a d a          •          S a n   D i e g o ,     U S A
w w w . c s e p o w e r t e c h . c o m          •          i n f o @ c s e p o w e r t e c h . c o m
Spec i f i c a t i ons
Cell
No. of cells and connections
Dimension of module(mm)
Weight
Multicrystalline silicon solar cells
156mm mm×39
36 4( ×9)
426×680×18
3.2 kg
L im i t s
Maximum system voltage
Operating temperature
715 V DC
-40 to +85 C
Tempe ra t u r e  and  Coe f f i c i en t s
NOCT: Nominal Operation Cell Temperature
NOCT
Current temperature coefficient
Voltage temperature coefficient
Power temperature coefficient
%/K
mV/K
48 + 2C C
%/K
0.06 + 0.01
+-(155 10)
-(0.5 0.05)+
_
40
8
3 ]
;0
3
3
6
_
:0
8
3 ]
8
4
6
8870;]4804_
8:2]480:_
Lwpevkqp dqz
*Dcem Xkgy+
Hkzkpi itqqxg
6 rncegu
Tel : (+86)0510-5345000 Fax: (+86)0510-5343049
Add:17-6 ChangJiang South Road New Distr ictWuxi ,China
Cel l Technology
Maximum Series Fuse Rat ing
(TNOCT )Nominal Operat ing Cel l Temp.
Al l technical data at standard test condit ion
AM=1.5 E=1000W/m 2 T
Dimension
Maximum System Voltage
Weight
Made in China
Model Number
Voltage at Pmax
Current at Pmax
Open-Circuit Voltage
Short-Circuit Current
Rated Maximum Power
(V mp )
( Isc )
(V oc )
(Pmax )
( Imp )
1234567891234
Ugevkqp C/C
C C
3603
:3
3603
3207]2063_
*Htqpv Xkgy+
Note:mm[inch]
Cha rac t e r i s t i c s
STC:  Irradiance 1000W/m ,Module temperature 25C,AM=1.52
Model
Open circuit voltage (Voc)
Maximum power at STC(Pm)
Optimum operating voltage(Vmp)
Optimum operating current Imp( )
Short circuit current Isc( )
CSE-SA30C
21.6V
17.2 V
1.93A
1.74A
30Wp
Ou tpu t
Type of output terminal Junction box
Cable
Lengths 500mm
CSE-SA30C
30W Indus t r i a l  C r y s t a l l i n e  So l a r  Modu l e
CSE industr ia l  12V crystal l ine solar
modules are designed to provide
dependable & renewable power under al l
weather condi t ions.
Features:
-  Completely weatherproof
-  Rugged industr ia l  construct ion
 making i t  ideal  for  a l l  appl icat ions
- Pre-wired junct ion box & robust
 anodized aluminum frame with pre-
 dr i l led holes for  quick instal lat ion
- Tempered glass laminat ion
- Designed for Al l  off  gr id battery
 charging appl icat ions
Certification IEC-61215
Warranty 10 years limited warranty on power output
1 year limited warranty on materials and
workmanship
(+) and (-)  wire leads
c=25